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CONFERENCE ON DEATH AND DYING

October 29-31, 1971

Friday, October 29
5:00 - 6:00 P.M,
6:15
7:30
8:00

9:45

Saturday, October 30
7:45 - 8:30 A.M,
9:00

10:30 - 10:50
| 10:50 - 12:15 P.M,

12:30 P .M.
4:00

5:45
6:15
7:30

9:54

Sunday, October 31
73‘5 ™ 3!” Ao‘nn
9:00

10:35 - 10:50
10:50

12:20 P.NM,
12:45

Registration
Dicner
Introduction to Conference

Dr. Robert J. White, M.D., Ph.D. ,
“The Scientific Limitation of Brain Death"

Rafreshments

Breakfast

Dr. George A. Bensem, Jr., M.D.
"Death and Dying: A Psychoanalytic
Perspective"

Coffee

Sister Zita Marie Cotter, S.C.L.
"On Not Getting Better"

Lunch

Father Donald J. Keefe, S.J., J.D.
"Some Considerations Regarding Dying and
Death Drawn From the Lavw"

Mase in Chapel
Diyner

{ Panel Discussion (Participants to be
sunounced)

Refreshments

-

Breakfast

Dr. George N. Schurx
"On Understanding Death"

Coffee

Rev., Edwvard H. Schroeder
"Encountering the Last Enemy: Death and

Dying
Interdenominationail Service in Chapel

Lurich

End of Conference after Lunch



