## PROGRAM

## CONFERENCE ON DEATH AND DYING

## October 29-31, 1971

Friday, October 29	
5:00 - 6:00 P.M.	Registration
6:15	Dinner
7:30	Introduction to Conference
8:00	Dr. Robert J. White, M.D., Ph.D. "The Scientific Limitation of Brain Death"
9:45	Refreshments
Saturday, October 30	
7:45 - 8:30 A.M.	Breakfast
9:00	Dr. George A. Benson, Jr., M.D. "Death and Dying: A Psychoanalytic Perspective"
10:30 - 10:50	Coffee
10:50 - 12:15 P.M.	Sister Zita Marie Cotter, S.C.L. "On Not Getting Better"
12:30 P.M.	Lunch
4:00	Father Donald J. Keefe, S.J., J.D.  "Some Considerations Regarding Dying and Death Drawn From the Law"
5:45	Mass in Chapel
6:15	Dirner .
7:30	(Panel Discussion (Participants to be)
9:30	Refreshments
Sunday, October 31	
7:45 - 8:30 A.M.	Breakfast
9:00	Dr. George N. Schurr "On Understanding Death"
10:35 - 10:50	Coffee
10:50	Rev. Edward H. Schroeder "Encountering the Last Enemy: Death and Dying
12:20 P.M.	Interdenominational Service in Chapel
12:45	Lunch